Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/16/2023

6/16/2023

6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023

6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023

6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023

6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023

6/16/2023
6/16/2023

RMP23-001475

RMP23-001476

RMP23-001477

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: S OLD
WILKE RD

1929 PLUM GROVE RD
2406 ALGONQUIN RD
5550 ASTOR LN

1480 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3993
ALGONQUIN RD

ROHL/KIRCH

1480 GOLF RD
1480 GOLF RD
2408 CENTRAL RD
5013 WEBER DR
5013 WEBER DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3110 MARTIN LN
1941 ROHLWING RD

S QUENTIN RD / W
EUCLID AVE
1800 WINNETKA CIR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

LOUD SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TRAFFIC STOP
ALARM

ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
STATION REPORT

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
ELEVATOR CALL

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/19/2023 8:40:34 AM



Incident Date Report Number

6/16/2023

6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023

6/16/2023

6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023

6/16/2023
6/16/2023

6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023
6/16/2023

6/16/2023

6/16/2023

RMP23-001478

RMP23-001479

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4023 BLUEBIRD LN
1 SHANNON LN
3410 MEACHAM RD
2 BELFORD LN

3110 MARTIN LN
3201 CAMPBELL ST
216 STILLWATER CT
216 STILLWATER CT
216 STILLWATER CT

APPROX LOC:3200
CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:3200
CAMPBELL ST

2114 HAWK LN
1900 GOLF RD
2114 HAWK LN

APPROX LOC:3201

CENTRAL RD

2204 CAMPBELL ST
APPROX LOC:3201

CENTRAL RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

5572 LAVENDER CT
1480 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: EAST
FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC: EAST
FRONTAGE RD

3404 BOBOLINK LN

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT

SPECIAL

FAMILY PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/19/2023 8:40:34 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/16/2023 4902 TOLLVIEW DR ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CENTRAL RD
6/16/2023 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CENTRAL RD
6/16/2023 3600 BERDNICK ST ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023 APPROX LOC:3108 EAST WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

FRONTAGE RD
6/16/2023 THRUSH LN/ BOBWHITE MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

LN
6/16/2023 1900 GOLF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023 1211 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2023 4305 WEBER DR LOUD SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023 4730 ARBOR DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023 APPROX LOC: 873 W TRAFFIC STOP

GOLF RD
6/16/2023 APPROX LOC: EB TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN WO ARBOR
6/16/2023 RMP23-001481 3301 PEACOCK LN AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/16/2023 RMP23-001481 3301 PEACOCK LN AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/16/2023 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP
6/16/2023 RMP23-001480 2308 ALGONQUIN RD ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN PKWY
6/16/2023 2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY  PREMISES CHECK

6/19/2023 8:40:34 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

6/19/2023 8:40:34 AM



