



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC: S OLD WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/16/2023		1929 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/16/2023		2406 ALGONQUIN RD	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		5550 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2023		1480 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC:3993 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2023		ROHL/KIRCH	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/16/2023		1480 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		1480 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		2408 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2023	<b>RMP23-001475</b>	5013 WEBER DR	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/16/2023		5013 WEBER DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
6/16/2023		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2023	<b>RMP23-001476</b>	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/16/2023		5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		3110 MARTIN LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/16/2023		1941 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2023		S QUENTIN RD / W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/16/2023	<b>RMP23-001477</b>	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/16/2023		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	ELEVATOR CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/16/2023		4023 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2023		1 SHANNON LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2023		3410 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2023		2 BELFORD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2023	<b>RMP23-001478</b>	3110 MARTIN LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/16/2023		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2023		216 STILLWATER CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		216 STILLWATER CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		216 STILLWATER CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2023		2114 HAWK LN	STATION REPORT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2023		1900 GOLF RD	SPECIAL	
6/16/2023	<b>RMP23-001479</b>	2114 HAWK LN	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2023		2204 CAMPBELL ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2023		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/16/2023		5572 LAVENDER CT	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/16/2023		1480 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC: EAST FRONTAGE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC: EAST FRONTAGE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/16/2023		3404 BOBOLINK LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/16/2023		4902 TOLLVIEW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2023		3600 BERDNICK ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC:3108 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2023		THRUSH LN / BOBWHITE LN	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/16/2023		1900 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		1211 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/16/2023		4305 WEBER DR	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		4730 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC: 873 W GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC: EB ALGONQUIN WO ARBOR	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/16/2023	RMP23-001481	3301 PEACOCK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/16/2023	RMP23-001481	3301 PEACOCK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/16/2023	RMP23-001480	2308 ALGONQUIN RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/16/2023		APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN PKWY	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/16/2023		2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER